Season

2018-19

2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20

500 Club Male Members

10/20/18

12/7/19
2/1/20
12/7/19
8/31/19
9/14/19
2/9/20
1/25/20
2/9/20

Badger

Cook
Curson
Khayat
Roman
Soule
Harris
Hebenstreit
Markland

JaMarcus

Ryan
Carter
Braden
Alex
Alex
Alijah
Andrew
Landin

Statesboro USBC

Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Middle Georiga USBC
Middle Georiga USBC
Middle Georiga USBC

549

566
583
545
571
545
516
539
501



